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Employees' State lnsurance Corporation

Contribution History Of 22001169340000999 for Jul2022

rtal lP Contribution

075.00

iNo.

Total Monthly Wages

276j25.O0

Reason

Doesnt Belong To This Emp

Doesnt Belong To This Emp

5:02:57PM

81512022

For Pegasus Automotive lv1
amonf

Propri;tor

91.00

'112.O0

135.00

105.00

151.00

88.00

73.00

141.00

0.00

79.00

0.00

75.00

124.00

66.00

61.00

135.00

75.00

131.00

75.00

12013.00

14900.00

18000.00

14000.00

20100.00

11700.00

9677.00

18800.00

0.00

10500.00

0.00

10000.00

16500.00

8710.00

8129.00

18000.00

10000.00

17419.O0

10000.00

20

25

27

23

31

19

16

29

0

17

0

17

28

14

12

27

17

26

17

MANOJ

GYAN CHAND

ROHTASH KUMAR

BIJENDER SINGH

SANJAY KUMAR

MANISH

SANDEEP

RANVEER

OM PARKASH

KARAMBIR

BISHAN SINGH

SUNDER

GAURAV

ROHIT

VIJAY KUMAR

RAJESH

HIMANSHU

RANBIR SINGH

MAHENDER SINGH

2012521147

2012520830

2012954523

2013385920

2014663258

2213900097

2213914176

2213956755

2213966492

2214170736

2214220247

2214278031

2214339236

2214498862

2214634382

201 8479909

2214806929

2214806943

2214858293

IP

Gontribution
Total
Waqes

No. Of
Davs

lP NamelP Numberls Disable

0.0011,050.008,975.00

Total Government GontributionTotal ContributionTotal Employer Contribution

rye1of2 Printed On



75.00

75.00

73.00

135.00

10000.00

10000.00

9677.00

18000.00

17

17

16

27

NAVEEN

MANOHAR

JITENDER

PRADEEP KUMAR

22't4871318

2214871324

2214871326

2214871329

iNo. ls Disable lP Number lP Name No. Of Total IP

Contribution
Reason

5:02:57PM

Printed On: 81512022

For Pegasus Automotive M

Proprietor

tge2oI2


